TRASTEROS PARADISE RESORT







PLANTA 1-trasteros
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Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

2
10

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

20

91

929

101

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

4,33

4,44

4,33

4,44

4,44

4,33

4,44

4,36

8,81

8,99

4,74

TRASTEROS PARADISE RESORT FASE 1

Price / Precio

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.900,00 €

7.900,00 €

8.100,00 €

4.300,00 €

Date/Entrega

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

2
10

103

104

105

107

108

110

112

113

115

117

145

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

4,72

3,79

4,31

4,71

4,58

4,58

4,58

4,58

4,58

4,58

5,09

Price / Precio

4.200,00 €

3.400,00 €

3.900,00 €

4.200,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.600,00 €

Date/Entrega

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24

30/09/24



TRASTEROS PARADISE RESORT FASE 1

Total

i °
Type/Tipo N Floor/Planta m2

Price / Precio Date/Entrega

TRASTERO 163 Floor 0 / planta 0 4,73 4.300,00 € 30/09/24



Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

10

11

12

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

6,55

6,19

4,78

4,78

4,48

4,45

4,48

6,58

4,48

6,26

4,48

TRASTEROS PARADISE RESORT FASE 2

Price / Precio

5.900,00 €

5.600,00 €

4.300,00 €

4.300,00 €

4.000,00 €

4.000,00 €

4.000,00 €

5.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

5.600,00 €

4.000,00 €

Date/Entrega

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

2
10

14

33

35

54

57

58

60

61

62

63

64

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

4,48

5,09

5,09

4,25

4,25

4,54

5,04

4,25

4,55

4,25

4,55

Price / Precio

4.000,00 €

4.600,00 €

4.600,00 €

3.800,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.100,00 €

4.500,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.100,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.100,00 €

Date/Entrega

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024



Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

2
10

65

66

67

68

70

71

73

74

75

76

78

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

4,25

4,44

4,25

4,44

4,25

4,76

4,44

4,33

4,44

4,33

4,44

TRASTEROS PARADISE RESORT FASE 2

Price / Precio

3.800,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.300,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

Date/Entrega

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

Type/Tipo

TRASTERO

TRASTERO

Ne

79

80

Floor/Planta

Floor 0 / planta 0

Floor 0 / planta 0

Total
m2

4,33

4,44

Price / Precio

3.900,00 €

4.000,00 €

Date/Entrega

31/12/2024

31/12/2024
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